
Florida Atlantic Uni () -vs- Stetson University ()
01/29/98 at Deland, FL

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic Uni 61

Stetson University 69

Date: 01/29/98
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 340
Site: Deland, FL
Referees: Nakamura, Canady, Rodriguez
Notes:                                                                       1-6

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic Uni 24 37 61
Stetson University 30 39 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Culina, Sanja * 36 6-22 2-9 1-1 1-2 3 2 2 6 0 3 15
32 Vaughn, Tamala * 27 5-10 0-2 4-4 2-5 7 3 0 3 0 1 14
03 Matthews, LaTorria * 23 2-7 2-5 1-2 2-1 3 0 3 1 0 1 7
24 Mosley, Rita * 25 1-6 0-1 0-0 3-3 6 0 2 3 0 2 2
22 Whitney, Amanda * 16 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 1 0 2 1 0 0
13 Pla, Sherri 23 3-9 0-2 6-6 0-3 3 5 4 4 1 5 12
12 Gibson, April 18 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 5 1 2 0 1 8
30 Arellano, Noemi 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
20 Madson, Jill 12 0-1 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 1 1 0 0 2 1
04 Beasley, Ayesha 13 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-65 4-19 13-15 13-26 39 20 13 22 2 15 61

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-65   33.8 % 4-19   21.1 % 13-15   86.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Wallhoff, Shannon * 38 8-14 3-6 0-0 2-3 5 1 3 4 0 2 19
12 Harrison, Marsha * 34 6-8 0-0 6-13 1-9 10 4 1 3 0 4 18
21 Kull, Audrey * 31 5-13 0-3 3-4 4-2 6 4 3 3 1 0 13
00 Dyson, Cher * 24 2-4 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 3 3 4 0 3 6
55 Knappmiller, Nicole * 25 0-8 0-0 1-4 4-7 11 0 1 2 0 1 1
45 Fraley, Joy 15 3-5 0-0 1-1 2-2 4 3 2 1 0 0 7
33 Swain, Jammie 6 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
25 Ryan, Angie 25 1-5 0-1 0-2 2-6 8 2 5 7 0 0 2
42 Williams, Charity 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-59 4-12 13-26 16-30 46 17 18 25 1 10 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-59   44.1 % 4-12   33.3 % 13-26   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 24

Stetson University 30

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Culina, Sanja 20 4-12 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 4 0 2 9
32 Vaughn, Tamala 12 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 3 0 1 4
3 Matthews, LaTorria 9 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
24 Mosley, Rita 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
22 Whitney, Amanda 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 2 1 0 0
13 Pla, Sherri 11 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 3 1 1 4 4
12 Gibson, April 15 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 1 4
30 Arellano, Noemi 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
20 Madson, Jill 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
4 Beasley, Ayesha 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-28 1-4 1-2 3-14 17 5 8 12 2 8 24
39.3 % 25.0 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Wallhoff, Shannon 18 4-9 1-3 0-0 2-1 3 0 1 1 0 1 9
12 Harrison, Marsha 16 2-4 0-0 2-6 1-2 3 1 0 2 0 2 6
21 Kull, Audrey 15 4-9 0-1 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 1 0 0 8
0 Dyson, Cher 12 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 2 2 0 1 0
55 Knappmiller, Nicole 14 0-5 0-0 1-2 3-5 8 0 1 1 0 0 1
45 Fraley, Joy 6 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3
33 Swain, Jammie 6 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
25 Ryan, Angie 11 0-3 0-1 0-0 2-3 5 1 4 3 0 0 0
42 Williams, Charity 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-37 2-7 4-9 14-14 28 4 8 11 0 4 30
32.4 % 28.6 % 44.4 %



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 37

Stetson University 39

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Culina, Sanja 16 2-10 1-5 1-1 1-1 2 1 1 2 0 1 6
32 Vaughn, Tamala 15 3-7 0-2 4-4 2-2 4 3 0 0 0 0 10
3 Matthews, LaTorria 14 2-6 2-5 0-0 2-0 2 0 2 1 0 1 6
24 Mosley, Rita 13 1-5 0-1 0-0 3-0 3 0 1 2 0 2 2
22 Whitney, Amanda 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Pla, Sherri 12 1-5 0-2 6-6 0-1 1 5 1 3 0 1 8
12 Gibson, April 3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 1 0 0 4
30 Arellano, Noemi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Madson, Jill 9 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1
4 Beasley, Ayesha 12 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-37 3-15 12-13 10-12 22 15 5 10 0 7 37
29.7 % 20.0 % 92.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Wallhoff, Shannon 20 4-5 2-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 3 0 1 10
12 Harrison, Marsha 18 4-4 0-0 4-7 0-7 7 3 1 1 0 2 12
21 Kull, Audrey 16 1-4 0-2 3-4 0-0 0 4 3 2 1 0 5
0 Dyson, Cher 12 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 2 0 2 6
55 Knappmiller, Nicole 11 0-3 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 1 0
45 Fraley, Joy 9 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 2 1 0 0 4
33 Swain, Jammie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Ryan, Angie 14 1-2 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 1 1 4 0 0 2
42 Williams, Charity 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-22 2-5 9-17 2-16 18 13 10 14 1 6 39
63.6 % 40.0 % 52.9 %


